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Provider Relations Team 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Provider Services 
 

Jaime Melkonoff, SVP & President 
Jaime.Melkonoff@astranahealth.com 

713-887-2704 

Karen Holt, VP IPA Ops 
Karen.Holt@astranahealth.com 

713-443-0885 

Vincent Roth, Group VP Ops 
Vincent.Roth@astranahealth.com 

281-785-9029 

Anna Vesel, Director Network Ops 
Anna.Vesel@astranahealth.com 

713-898-6573 

Carlos Palacios, M.D., CMO 
Carlos.Palacios@astranahealth.com  

832-610-1967 

Allen Chen, VP Network Development 
Allen.Chen@astranahealth.com 

626-556-3478 

Peggy Lee, Sr. Mgr. Provider Network Ops 
Peggy.Lee@astranahealth.com 

409-720-8317 

Care Coordination Phone:                  713-231-0470 
Provider Services Phone:                    346-275-2280 
Provider Services Email:                     ProviderRelations_SE@astranahealth.com 
Website:                                                                       https://www.astranahealth.com/ 

 

Terry Caston, PR Director  
Terry.Caston@astranahealth.com  

832-372-6296 

Summer Allen, PR Specialist 
Summer.Johnson@astranahealth.com 

409-434-9233 

Renika Winfield, PR Specialist 
Renika.Winfield@astranahealth.com  

346-672-3626 

Stacey Crump, PR Specialist 
Stacey.Crump@astranahealth.com 

682-375-6688 

Syrina Garcia, PR Specialist 
syrina.garcia@astranahealth.com 

281-715-9589 

Audriana Robinson, PR Manager  
Audriana.Robinson@astranahealth.com 

713-828-8819 

 

Carolina Waikay, PR Specialist 
Carolina.Waikay@astranahealth.com 

832-585-6848 
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